



MARKETING

Third Generation, Family Owned and Operated. Using Only the Finest Quality Ingredients.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per container

Serving Size1 Teaspoon

Amount Per Serving

Calories10

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5%

Saturated Fat 0 g0%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg0%

Sodium 350 mg14%

Total Carbohydrates 4 g1%

Dietary Fiber 0 g0%

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes Added Sugars%

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D%

Calcium2%

Iron0%

Potassium%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
83221		10073292832212		8/1 lb Bags		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Major Chefs' Superb		Major Products Company		Sauces - Cooking (Shelf Stable)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
8.9 LBR	8 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.3 INH	11 INH	4.65 INH	0.42329 FTQ	10x10	547 Days	40 FAH / 75 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors		
N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Seal tightly and store in a cool, dry place.

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INNI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - 60

Soybean - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - 60

Shrimp - N

Cereals - C

Coconuts - N

Walnuts - N

Peanuts - 60

Tree - 60

Fish - 60

Shellfish - N

Lobster - N

Crustaceans - 60

Mustard - N

Pecan Nuts - N

Molluscs - 60

INGREDIENTS

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Modified Corn Starch, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Whey Powder (From Milk), Maltodextrin (From Corn), Rendered Beef Fat, Salt, Caramel Color, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Xanthan Gum, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Beet Powder (Color), Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Garlic Powder.

Last Saved: 20 September 2024 | Printed: 20 August 2026

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

10073292832212 - Brown Gravy Mix, Major Chefs' Superb, No MSG ...

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Combine contents with 1 gallon of hot tap water (140°F) while whisking with a wire whip. Bring to a boil, stirring frequently. Reduct heat and simmer for 5 to 7 minutes. Hold and serve at 140°F - 160°F

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



MORE INFORMATION

